
Победители и призеры  

школьного этапа ВсОШ 2020-2021 уч.г. 
 

Предмет № 

п/п 

ФИ учащегося Класс Статус Ф.И.О. 

преподавателя 
Литература 

22.10.20 
1 Милованова Алина Александровна 11Е победитель Гораздова С.А. 

2 Крайнова Анна Ивановна 11Е победитель Гораздова С.А. 

3 Мелентьева Софья Артемовна 11Е победитель Гораздова С.А. 

4 Чалей Всеволод Владимирович 11Е победитель Гораздова С.А. 

5 Боровикова Анна Дмитриевна 11Б призер Максимова Е.А. 

6 Вилкова Анастасия Алексеевна 11Б призер Максимова Е.А. 

7 Волгунова Анастасия Михайловна 11Б призер Максимова Е.А. 

8 Карпычева Дарья Вадимовна 10В Победитель Гораздова С.А. 

9 Локтева Татьяна Александровна 10Ж Победитель Максимова Е.А. 

10 Мурыгина Дарья Васильевна 10Е Призер Ефремова И.Н. 

11 Ершова Виктория Романовна 10Б Призер Ефремова И.Н. 

12 Трегубова Дарья Валерьевна 10Б Призер Ефремова И.Н. 

13 Орехова Арина Евгеньевна 10Ж Призер Максимова Е.А. 

14 Сидорина Полина Андреевна 10А Призер Ефремова И.Н. 

15 Синина Екатерина Вячеславовна 10Е Призер Ефремова И.Н. 

16 Подъелышева Алена Евгеньевна 10Е Призер Ефремова И.Н. 

17 Ахмадьянова Юлия Маратовна 10Ж Призер Максимова Е.А. 

18 Усанова Арина Анатольевна 10Е Призер Ефремова И.Н. 

19 Мемяшова Екатерина Владимировна 10ж Призер Максимова Е.А. 

20 Медведева Дарья Михайловна 10Ж Призер Максимова Е.А. 

21 Коростелева Елена Валерьевна 10Е Призер ЕфремоваИ.Н. 

22 Шереметьева Екатерина Дмитриевна 10Е Призер Ефремова И.Н. 
Русский язык 

08.10.20 
1 Бекетова Алина Алексеевна 11Б победитель Максимова Е.А. 

2 Мельничук Мария Павловна 11А победитель Ефремова И.Н 

3 Чалей Всеволод Владимирович 11Е призер Гораздова С.А 

4 Тюрина Анна Сергеевна 11В призер Гораздова С.А 

5 Барминова Екатерина Владиславовна 11Е призер Гораздова С.А 

6 Бычков Фёдор Алексеевич 11А призер Ефремова И.Н 

7 Крайнова Анна Ивановна 11Е призер Гораздова С.А 

8 Слепнёва Мария Дмитриевна 11А призер Ефремова И.Н 

9 Бойко Галина Алексеевна 11В призер Гораздова С.А 

10 Лобанова Полина Сергеевна 11Е призер Гораздова С.А 

11 Зорин Никита Павлович 11А призер Ефремова И.Н 

12 Червяков Александр Владимирович 11А призер Ефремова И.Н 

13 Мелентьева Софья Артемовна 11Е призер Гораздова С.А 

14 Будкина Полина Денисовна 11Е призер Гораздова С.А 

15 Нуждин Дмитрий Вадимович 11Е призер Гораздова С.А 

16 Нагибина Екатерина Дмитриевна 11Д призер Гораздова С.А 

17 Балацел Феодосия Михайловна 10Б Победитель Ефремова И.Н 

18 Колотилов Максим Денисович 10Г Победитель Максимова Е.А 

19 Корнилов Дмитрий Сергеевич  10Б Призер Ефремова И.Н 

20 Исакова Анастасия Павловна 10З Призер Гораздова С.А 

21 Синина Екатерина Вячеславовна 10Е Призер Ефремова И.Н 

22 Пухов Александр Игоревич 10З Призер Гораздова С.А 

23 Чабунин Сергей Олегович 10В Призер Гораздова С.А 



24 Нарович Арина Юрьевна 10Д Призер Максимова Е.А 

25 Крылова Анна Александровна 10Е Призер Ефремова И.Н 

26 Балацел Рафаила Михайловна  10Д Призер Максимова Е.А 

27 Мартемьянов Максим Андреевич  10Д Призер Максимова Е.А 

28 Ахмадьянова Юлия Маратовна  10Ж Призер Максимова Е.А 

29 Овчинникова Татьяна Олеговна 10Е Призер Ефремова И.Н 

30 Мировицкая Ольга Алексеевна 10Ж Призер Максимова Е.А 

31 Лебедева Елизавета Евгеньевна  10Е Призер Ефремова И.Н 

32 Богаткова  Елизавета Александровна  10З Призер Гораздова С.А 

33 Цветкова Екатерина Алексеевна  10З Призер Гораздова С.А 

34 Горохова Дарья Алексеевна  10Б Призер Ефремова И.Н. 
Информати 

ка 

30.10.20 

1 Соболев Дмитрий Александрович 11Ж Победитель Лазарева М.В. 

2 Новоселов Владислав Евгеньевич 11А Победитель Кузина О.В. 

3 Борисов Валерий Валентинович 11Г Призер Кузина О.В. 

4 Куликов Максим Сергеевич 11Г Призер Кузина О.В. 

5 Трушкова Мария Владимировна 11Г Призер Лазарева М.В. 

6 Слепнева Мария Дмитриевна 11А Призер Кузина О.В. 

7 Андреянов Савелий Николаевич 11Г Призер Кузина О.В. 

8 Шубин Михаил Алексеевич 11Г Призер Лазарева М.В. 

9 Шаров Андрей Сергеевич 11А Призер Кузина О.В. 

10 Гусева Анжелика Олеговна 10Г Победитель Кадиленко Н.С. 

11 Хрушков Степан Игоревич 10Г Призер Кадиленко Н.С. 

12 Ходырев Максим Александрович 10Г Призер Киселев А.К. 

13 Поликанов Виталий Андреевич 10А Призер Кадиленко Н.С. 
ОБЖ 

14.10.20 
1 Зуев Кирилл Олегович 11В победитель Комов Г.А. 

2 Хазов Александр Дмитриевич 11В победитель Комов Г.А. 

3 Киреева Виктория Валерьевна 11Ж призер Комов Г.А. 

4 Зорин Никина Павлович  11А призер Комов Г.А. 

5 Пономарев Игорь Владимирович 11А призер Комов Г.А. 

6 Королев Тимофей Олегович 10Б призер Комов Г.А. 

7 Хрушков Степан Игоревич 10Г призер Комов Г.А. 

8 Степанова Мария Сергеевна 11Б призер Комов Г.А. 

9 Грошев Александр Максимович 11Б призер Комов Г.А. 

10 Панкратьева Елизавета Алексеевна 10Ж призер Комов Г.А. 

11 Зрячев Михаил Сергеевич 10Г призер Комов Г.А. 

12 Мартынова Диана Владимировна 10Б призер Комов Г.А. 
Физика 

01.10.20 
1 Лундышев Владислав Александрович 11г победитель Степанова О.Ю. 

2 Куликов Максим Сергеевич 11г победитель Степанова О.Ю. 

3 Сергеев Глеб Олегович 11г призер Степанова О.Ю. 

4 Плигин Михаил Дмитриевич 11а призер Степанова О.Ю. 

5 Хазов Александр Дмитриевич 11в призер Толкова С.В. 

6 Горячев Сергей Николаевич 11а призер Степанова О.Ю. 

7 Сорокин Владислав Сергеевич  11г призер Степанова О.Ю. 

8 Мельничук Мария Павловна 11а призер Степанова О.Ю. 

9 Борисов Валерий Валентинович 11г призер Степанова О.Ю. 

10 Шаров Андрей Сергеевич 11а призер Степанова О.Ю. 

11 Бычков Федор Алексеевич 11а призер Степанова О.Ю. 

12 Трушкова Мария Владимировна 11г призер Степанова О.Ю. 

13 Бабушкин Илья Евгеньевич 10г победитель Степанова О.Ю. 

14 Хрушков Степан Игоревич 10г победитель Степанова О.Ю. 



15 Колобков Никита Александрович 10г победитель Степанова О.Ю. 

16 Торов Дмитрий Русланович 10а призер Степанова О.Ю. 

17 Лазарев Ярослав Олегович 10г призер Степанова О.Ю. 

18 Поликанов Виталий Андреевич 10а призер Степанова О.Ю. 

19 Литвинюк Илья Александрович  10г призер Степанова О.Ю. 

20 Плотников Кирилл Евгеньевич 10а призер Степанова О.Ю. 

21 Гноринский Артём Константинович 10а призер Степанова О.Ю. 

22 Овсянников Артём Сергеевич 10г призер Степанова О.Ю. 

23 Голованов Кирилл Игоревич 10 з призер Толкова С.В.. 

24 Сидорина Полина Андреевна 10а призер Степанова О.Ю. 

25 Щепилова Валерия Витальевна 10а призер Степанова О.Ю. 

26 Пухов Александр Игоревич 10 з призер Толкова С.В. 

27 Колотилов Максим Денисович  10г призер Степанова О.Ю. 
Химия 

27.10.20 
1 Чабунин Сергей Олегович 10в победитель Трухина О.Е. 

2 Цветкова Екатерина Алексеевна 10з победитель Трухина О.Е. 

3 Лебедева Алёна Романовна 10з призер Трухина О.Е. 

4 Телегин Ярослав Александрович 10в призер Трухина О.Е. 

5 Богаткова Елизавета Александровна 10з призер Трухина О.Е. 

6 Кайнова Карина Сергеевна  10з призер Трухина О.Е. 

7 Евсеева Полина Игоревна 10з призер Трухина О.Е. 

8 Никитина Анастасия Александровна  10з призер Трухина О.Е. 

9 Мартынова Мария Олеговна 10з призер Трухина О.Е. 

10 Карпычева Дарья Вадимовна 10в призер Трухина О.Е. 

11 Морозова Анна Сергеевна 10з призер Трухина О.Е. 

12 Матюшина Ангелина Дмитриевна 10в призер Трухина О.Е. 

13 Леньшина Екатерина Сергеевна 10в призер Трухина О.Е. 

14 Ермаков Никита Андреевич 10з призер Трухина О.Е. 

15 Золотов Иван Константинович 10з призер Трухина О.Е. 

16 Нужин Иван Александрович 11в победитель Трухина О.Е. 

17 Бубенчиков Матвей Андреевич 11в призер Трухина О.Е. 

18 Краснова Марина Сергеевна   11ж призер Трухина О.Е. 

19 Кулаева  Алена Алексеевна 11в призер Трухина О.Е. 

20 Зыкина  Анастасия Максимовна  11ж призер Трухина О.Е. 

21 Орлов  Кирилл Олегович 11ж призер Трухина О.Е. 

22 Тузова  Светлана Вячеславовна 11в призер Трухина О.Е. 

23 Зуев Кирилл Олегович 11в призер Трухина О.Е. 

24 Широбокова Софья Станиславовна  11в призер Трухина О.Е. 

25 Фролова Елизавета Андреевна  11в призер Трухина О.Е. 

26 Чистякова Елизавета Дмитриевна 11в призер Трухина О.Е. 

27 Коротаев Василий Александрович 11в призер Трухина О.Е. 

28 Тюрина Анна Сергеевна 11в призер Трухина О.Е. 

29 Бойко Галина Алексеевна 11в призер Трухина О.Е. 
История 

07.10.20 
5 Корнилов Дмитрий Сергеевич 10Б победитель Кокорина И.Н. 

6 Потанкина Юлия Сергеевна 10Е призёр Вахромеева Т.А. 

7 Мацкевич Антон Дмитриевич 10Б призёр Кокорина И.Н. 

8 Королев Тимофей Олегович 10Б призёр Кокорина И.Н. 

9 Турков Кирилл Алексеевич 11б Победитель Кокорина И.Н. 

10 Кобелькова Арина Алексеевна 11б Призер Кокорина И.Н. 

11 Махмутов Рамиль Маратович 11б Призер Кокорина И.Н. 

12 Груздев Алексей Дмитриевич 11б Призер Кокорина И.Н. 



Право 

02.10.20 
1 Балацел Феодосия Михайловна 10б победитель Перепелов С.В 

2 Мацкевич Антон Дмитриевич 10Б призер Перепелов С.В. 

3 Зрячев Михаил Сергеевич 10Г призер Перепелов С.В. 

4 Сапанюк Ксения Андреевна 10Б призер Перепелов С.В. 

5 Червяков Даниил Александрович 10Д призер Перепелов С.В. 

6 Королев Тимофей Олегович 10Б призер Перепелов С.В. 

7 Шмелев Артём Сергеевич 10Д призер Перепелов С.В. 

8 Дряхленкова Мария Андреевна 10Д призер Перепелов С.В. 

9 Ершова Виктория Романовна 10Б призер Перепелов С.В. 

10 Парфенова Виктория Андреевна 10Б призер Перепелов С.В. 

11 Росина Екатерина Александровна 10Д призер Перепелов С.В. 

12 Балацел Рафаила Михайловна 10Д призер Перепелов С.В. 

13 Шуров Матвей Витальевич  11Д победитель Перепелов С.В. 

14 Майорова Мария Анатольевна 11Б призер Перепелов С.В. 

15 Груздев Алексей Дмитриевич 11Б призер Перепелов С.В. 

16 Махмутов Рамиль Маратович 11Б призер Перепелов С.В. 

17 Арутюнян Арабо Артемович 11Д призер Перепелов С.В. 

18 Чалей Всеволод Владимирович 11Е призер Перепелов С.В. 

19 Носова  Анна Сергеевна 11Д призер Перепелов С.В. 

20 Калинина Вероника Николаевна 11Б призер Перепелов С.В. 

21 Нуждин Дмитрий Вадимович 11Е призер Перепелов С.В. 
Общество 

знание 

29.10.20 

1 Горохова Дарья Алексеевна 10Б Победитель Вахромеева Т.А. 

2 Кириллова Дарья Дмитриевна 10Д призер Вахромеева Т.А. 

3 Корнеев Юрий Александрович 10Б призер Вахромеева Т.А. 

4 Балацел Рафаила Михайловна 10д призер Вахромеева Т.А. 

5 Балацел Феодосия Михайловна 10Б призер Вахромеева Т.А. 

6 Сафатова Ксения Дмитриевна 10Б призер Вахромеева Т.А. 

7 Гребнева Дарья Александровна 10Б призер Вахромеева Т.А. 

8 Мацкевич Антон Дмитриевич 10Б призер Вахромеева Т.А. 

9 Червяков Даниил Александрович  10д призер Вахромеева Т.А. 

10 Фомичева Валерия Александровна 10Б призер Вахромеева Т.А. 

11 Колчина Алина Андреевна 10Б призер Вахромеева Т.А. 

12 Волкова Александра Сергеевна 10д призер Вахромеева Т.А. 

13 Назаров Евгений Дмитриевич 10Б призер Вахромеева Т.А. 

14 Мартемьянов Максим Андреевич 10д призер Вахромеева Т.А. 

15 Шмелев Артём Сергеевич 10д призер Вахромеева Т.А. 

16 Малышева Марина Сергеевна 10д призер Вахромеева Т.А. 

17 Ершова Виктория Романовна 10Б призер Вахромеева Т.А. 

18 Корнилов Дмитрий Сергеевич 10Б призер Вахромеева Т.А. 

19 Корягов Артём Александрович 10Г призер Вахромеева Т.А. 

20 Крылова Анна Александровна 10Е призер Анисимова О.В. 

21 Куликова Ирина Эдуардовна 10Б призер Вахромеева Т.А. 

22 Зрячев Михаил Сергеевич 10Г призер Анисимова О.В. 

23 Целунова Христина Олеговна 10д призер Вахромеева Т.А. 

24 Росина Екатерина Александровна 10д призер Вахромеева Т.А. 

25 Сидорова Алина Александровна 10Б призер Вахромеева Т.А. 

26 Королев Тимофей Олегович 10Б призер Вахромеева Т.А. 

27 Самойлова Юлия Владимировна 10д призер Вахромеева Т.А. 

28 Петрунина Татьяна Романовна  11 Д Победитель Перепелов С.В. 

29 Кулемина Татьяна Николаевна 11 Д Победитель Перепелов С.В. 



30 Нуждин Дмитрий Вадимович 11 Е призер Перепелов С.В. 

31 Шуров Матвей Витальевич 11 Д призер Перепелов С.В. 

32 Майорова Мария Анатольевна  11 Б призер Перепелов С.В. 

33 Волгунова Анастасия Михайловна  11 Б призер Перепелов С.В. 

34 Мурзина Софья Алексеевна 11 Д призер Перепелов С.В. 

35 Каржаева Полина Андреевна 11 Д призер Перепелов С.В. 
Математика 

21.10.20 
1 Иванов  Лев Олегович 11Г Победитель Аксенова М.А. 

2 Сергеев Глеб Олегович 11Г Победитель Аксенова М.А. 

3 Андреянов  Савелий Николаевич 11Г Призер Аксенова М.А. 

4 Куликов Максим Сергеевич 11 Г Призер Аксенова М.А. 

5 Чучва  Виктор Витальевич  11 Г Призер Аксенова М.А. 

6 Лундышев Владислав Александрович 11 Г Призер Аксенова М.А. 

7 Сорокин Владислав Сергеевич  11 Г Призер Аксенова М.А. 

8 Китов Владислав Александрович  11Ж Призер Ненашева Е. В. 

9 Борисов Валерий Валентинович 11 Г Призер Аксенова М.А. 

10 Кулигина Варвара Алексеевна  11Д Призер Аксенова М.А. 

11 Бычков Федор Алексеевич 11А Призер Заворотная М. В. 

12 Шаров Андрей Сергеевич 11А Призер Заворотная М. В. 

13 Соболев  Дмитрий Александрович  11Ж Призер Ненашева Е. В. 

14 Червяков Александр Владимирович  11А Призер Заворотная М. В. 

15 Слепнева Мария Дмитриевна 11А Призер Заворотная М. В. 

16 Веселовский Владислав Михайлович 11А Призер Заворотная М. В. 

17 Новиков Максим Анатольевич 11А Призер Заворотная М. В. 

18 Аксенова Анастасия Александровна 11 Г Призер Аксенова М.А. 

19 Салаев Владислав Олегович 11А Призер Заворотная М. В. 

20 Шубин  Михаил Алексеевич  11 Г Призер Заворотная М. В. 

21 Трушкова Мария Владимировна 11 Г Призер Аксенова М.А. 

22 Малышева Марина Сергеевна 10Д Победитель Каткова Г. Г. 

23 Целунова Христина Олеговна 10Д Победитель Каткова Г. Г. 

24 Раннева Юлия Сергеевна 10Д Победитель Каткова Г. Г. 

25 Лазарев Ярослав Олегович 10Г Призер Каткова Г. Г. 

26 Нарович Арина Юрьевна 10Д Призер Каткова Г. Г. 

27 Гноринский Артём Константинович 10А Призер Ненашева Е. В. 

28 Ходырев Максим Александрович  10Г Призер Каткова Г. Г. 

29 Колотилов Максим Денисович  10Г Призер Каткова Г. Г. 

30 Овсянников Артём Сергеевич 10Г Призер Каткова Г. Г. 

31 Хрушков Степан Игоревич 10Г Призер Каткова Г. Г. 

32 Рыбаков Леонид Алексеевич 10А Призер Ненашева Е. В. 

33 Сидоров Михаил Владимирович 10Г Призер Каткова Г. Г. 

34 Демидов Георгий Максимович 10В Призер Ненашева Е. В. 

35 Торов Дмитрий Русланович 10А Призер Ненашева Е. В. 

36 Заварнова Варвара Михайловна 10Д Призер Каткова Г. Г. 

37 Дряхленкова Мария Андреевна 10Д Призер Каткова Г. Г. 

38 Михайловский Алексей Семенович 10А Призер Ненашева Е. В. 

39 Корьевщикова Полина Сергеевна 10А Призер Ненашева Е. В. 

40 Шабаев Илья Дмитриевич 10А Призер Ненашева Е. В. 

41 Колобков Никита Александрович 10А Призер Ненашева Е. В. 

42 Поликанов Виталий Андреевич 10А Призер Ненашева Е. В. 

43 Прохоров Владимир Ефимович 10Г Призер Каткова Г. Г. 

44 Коровина Валерия Олеговна 10Д Призер Каткова Г. Г. 



45 Бесчетнов Илья Дмитриевич 10З Призер Каткова Г. Г. 

46 Панкратьева Елизавета Алексеевна 10Ж Призер Кудинова Л. А. 

47 Мартемьянов Максим Андреевич 10Д Призер Каткова Г. Г. 

48 Росина Екатерина Александровна 10Д Призер Каткова Г. Г. 

49 Кузнецов Никита Сергеевич 10А Призер Ненашева Е. В. 

50 Балацел Рафаила Михайловна 10Д Призер Каткова Г. Г. 

51 Балацел Феодосия Михайловна 10Б Призер Каткова Г. Г. 

52 Козлова Полина Дмитриевна 10А Призер Ненашева Е. В. 

53 Парфенова Виктория Андреевна 10Б Призер Каткова Г. Г. 

54 Устинова Марина Николаевна  10Г Призер Каткова Г. Г. 

55 Круглова Виктория Алексеевна 10А Призер Ненашева Е. В. 

56 Сидорина Полина Андреевна 10А Призер Ненашева Е. В. 

57 Гусева Анжелика Олеговна 10Г Призер Каткова Г. Г. 

58 Фомин Захар Сергеевич 10Г Призер Каткова Г. Г. 

59 Морозова Анна Сергеевна 10З Призер Каткова Г. Г. 

60 Власов Сергей Александрович 10А Призер Ненашева Е. В. 

61 Савельева Марина Викторовна 10А Призер Ненашева Е. В. 

62 Бабушкин Илья Евгеньевич 10Г Призер Каткова Г. Г. 

63 Степанова Екатерина Владимировна 10Ж Призер Кудинова Л. А. 

64 Горшунов Илья Алексеевич 10А Призер Ненашева Е. В. 

65 Садина Арина Андреевна  10В Призер Ненашева Е. В. 

66 Зайцева Елизавета Дмитриевна 10Г Призер Каткова Г. Г. 

67 Шмелев Артём Сергеевич 10З Призер Каткова Г. Г. 

68 Попов Никита Викторович 10Ж Призер Кудинова Л. А. 

69 Бекина Александра Сергеевна 10А Призер Ненашева Е. В. 

70 Балакина Алина Андреевна 10З Призер Каткова Г. Г. 

71 Равилова Эльнара Надировна 10Г Призер Каткова Г. Г. 

72 Романова Екатерина Андреевна 10Г Призер Каткова Г. Г. 

73 Коновалов Андрей Сергеевич 10А Призер Ненашева Е. В. 

74 Киселева Екатерина Сергеевна 10Д Призер Каткова Г. Г. 
Астрономия 

15.10.20 
1 Лазарев  Ярослав Олегович 10Г Победитель Лапин Н.И. 

2 Баринов  Владимир Александрович 10А призер Лапин Н.И. 

3 Мильков  Виктор Андреевич 10Г Призер Лапин Н.И. 

4 Бычков Федор Алексеевич 11а Победитель  Лапин Н.И. 

5 Куликов Максим Сергеевич 11Г Призер Лапин Н.И. 
Биология 

13.10.20 
1 Евсеева Полина Игоревна 10з победитель Овчинникова С.В. 

2 Богаткова Елизавета Александровна 10з победитель Овчинникова С.В. 

3 Карманова Алина Витальевна 10в призер Овчинникова С.В. 

4 Канюшкова Кристина Викторовна 10з призер Овчинникова С.В. 

5 Морозова Анна Сергеевна 10з призер Овчинникова С.В. 

6 Исакова Анастасия Павловна 10з призер Овчинникова С.В. 

7 Пухов Александр Игоревич 10з призер Овчинникова С.В. 

8 Бесчетнов Илья Дмитриевич 10з призер Овчинникова С.В. 

9 Телегин Ярослав Александрович 10в призер Овчинникова С.В. 

10 Золотов Иван Константинович 10з призер Овчинникова С.В. 

11 Ермаков Никита Андреевич 10з призер Овчинникова С.В. 

12 Калиничева Татьяна Андреевна 10в призер Овчинникова С.В. 

13 Моргунова Екатерина Константиновна 10з призер Овчинникова С.В. 

14 Калинин Фёдор Николаевич 10з призер Овчинникова С.В. 

15 Садина Арина Андреевна 10в призер Овчинникова С.В. 



16 Матюшина Ангелина Дмитриевна 10в призер Овчинникова С.В. 

17 Голованов Кирилл Игоревич 10з призер Овчинникова С.В. 

18 Лебедева Алёна Романовна 10з призер Овчинникова С.В. 

19 Демидов Георгий Максимович 10в призер Овчинникова С.В. 

20 Ершова Анжела Романовна 10в призер Овчинникова С.В. 

21 Сафонова Дарья Алексеевна 10з призер Овчинникова С.В. 

22 Коничкин Иван Игоревич 10в призер Овчинникова С.В. 

23 Бойко Галина Алексеевна 11в победитель Овчинникова С.В. 

24 Зуев Кирилл Олегович 11в призер Овчинникова С.В. 

25 Тузова Светлана Вячеславовна 11в призер Овчинникова С.В. 

26 Тюрина Анна Сергеевна 11в призер Овчинникова С.В. 

27 Кулаева Алена Алексеевна 11в призер Овчинникова С.В. 

28 Пигалова Дарья Владимировна 11Ж призер Овчинникова С.В. 

29 Царева Наталья Игоревна 11ж призер Овчинникова С.В. 

30 Абызов Максим Сергеевич 11ж призер Овчинникова С.В. 

31 Атауллина Эльнара Рафаэловна 11в призер Овчинникова С.В. 

32 Бубенчиков Матвей Андреевич 11в призер Овчинникова С.В. 

33 Коротаев Василий Александрович 11в призер Овчинникова С.В. 

34 Кочешкова Полина Васильевна 11в призер Овчинникова С.В. 

35 Чистякова Елизавета Дмитриевна 11в призер Овчинникова С.В. 

36 Смирнова Марина Назыровна 11в призер Овчинникова С.В. 
Экология 

24.09.20 
1 Касаткин Александр Михайлович  11в победитель Овчинникова С.В. 

2 Смирнова Марина Назыровна 11в призер Овчинникова С.В. 

3 Кулаева  Алена Алексеевна 11в призер Овчинникова С.В. 

4 Тузова  Светлана Вячеславовна 11в призер Овчинникова С.В. 

5 Хазов Александр Дмитриевич 11в призер Овчинникова С.В. 

6 Бубенчиков Матвей Андреевич 11в призер Овчинникова С.В. 

7 Полетуева Екатерина Николаевна  11в призер Овчинникова С.В. 

8 Тюрина Анна Сергеевна 11в призер Овчинникова С.В. 

9 Зыкина Анастасия Максимовна 11ж призер Овчинникова С.В. 

10 Атауллина Эльнара  Рафаэловна 11в призер Овчинникова С.В. 

11 Нужин Иван Александрович  11в призер Овчинникова С.В. 

12 Леньшина Екатерина Сергеевна 10в победитель Овчинникова С.В. 

13 Коничкин Иван Игоревич 10в призер Овчинникова С.В. 

14 Аладкина Александра Анатольевна 10з призер Овчинникова С.В. 

15 Конюшкова Кристина Викторовна 10з призер Овчинникова С.В. 

16 Исакова Анастасия Павловна 10з призер Овчинникова С.В. 

17 Калиничева Татьяна Андреевна 10в призер Овчинникова С.В. 

18 Медова Надежда Сергеевна 10в призер Овчинникова С.В. 

19 Матюшина Ангелина Дмитриевна 10в призер Овчинникова С.В. 

20 Никитина Анастасия Александровна 10з призер Овчинникова С.В. 

21 Сафонова Дарья Алексеевна 10з призер Овчинникова С.В. 

22 Чабунин Сергей Олегович 10в призер Овчинникова С.В. 

23 Ершова Анжела Романовна 10в призер Овчинникова С.В. 

24 Меркулова Александра Александровна 10з призер Овчинникова С.В. 

25 Балакина Алина Андреевна 10з призер Овчинникова С.В. 

26 Смирнова Татьяна Владимировна 10в призер Овчинникова С.В. 
Экономика 

26.10.20 
1 Кулемина Татьяна Николаевна 11Д победитель Терехова Н.В. 

2 Петрунина Татьяна Романовна 11Д призер Терехова Н.В. 

3 Каржаева Полина Андреевна 11Д призер Терехова Н.В. 



4 Анисимова Анастасия Алексеевна 11Д призер Терехова Н.В. 

5 Тараканова Яна Дмитриевна 11Д призер Терехова Н.В. 

6 Шуров Матвей Витальевич 11Д призер Терехова Н.В. 

7 Варыханова Татьяна Вадимовна 11Д призер Терехова Н.В. 

8 Аверинская Марина Впадимировна 11Д призер Терехова Н.В. 

9 Арутюнян Арабо Артемович 11Д призер Терехова Н.В. 

10 Хохлова Валерия Александровна 11Д призер Терехова Н.В. 

11 Ерамасова Ульяна Николаевна 11Д призер Терехова Н.В. 

12 Скрибунова Татьяна Александровна 11Д призер Терехова Н.В. 

13 Томашова Валерия Дмитриевна 11Д призер Терехова Н.В. 

14 Козлова Юлия Владимировна 11Д призер Терехова Н.В. 

15 Кулигина Варвара Алексеевна 11Д призер Терехова Н.В. 

16 Целунова Христина Олеговна 10Д победитель Терехова Н.В. 

17 Чугунов Илья Андреевич 10Д победитель Терехова Н.В. 

18 Нарович Арина Юрьевна 10Д победитель Терехова Н.В. 

19 Жданович Ангелина Александровна 10Д победитель Терехова Н.В. 

20 Балацел Рафаила Михайловна 10Д победитель Терехова Н.В. 

21 Раннева Юлия Сергеевна 10Д призер Терехова Н.В. 

22 Коровина Валерия Олеговна 10Д призер Терехова Н.В. 

23 Малышева Марина Сергеевна 10Д призер Терехова Н.В. 

24 Гноринский Артем Константинович 10А призер Терехова Н.В. 

25 Дряхленкова Мария Андреевна 10Д призер Терехова Н.В. 

26 Самойлова Юлия Владимировна 10Д призер Терехова Н.В. 

27 Волкова Александра Сергеевна 10Д призер Терехова Н.В. 

28 Горохова Дарья Алексеевна 10Б призер Терехова Н.В. 

29 Гаранина Любовь Александровна 10Д призер Терехова Н.В. 

30 Мартемьянов Максим Андреевич 10Д призер Терехова Н.В. 

31 Шмелев Артем Сергеевич 10Д призер Терехова Н.В. 
География 

28.10.20 
1 Ершов Николай Александрович 11А победитель Февралева Н.И. 

2 Безухов Андрей Сергеевич 11А призер Февралева Н.И. 

3 Зрячев Михаил Сергеевич 10Г победитель  Февралева Н.И. 

4 Устинова Марина Николаевна 10Г призер Февралева Н.И. 
Физичес- 

кая культура 

16.10.20 

1 Китов Владислав Александрович 11Ж победитель Кокишев Г.И 

Оленева Н.Б. 

2 Лапаев Виталий Викторович 11Г призер Кокишев Г.И. 

Оленева Н.Б 

3 Фомин Захар Сергеевич 10Г Призер Кокишев Г.И. 

Сычева М.А. 

4 
Аксенова Анастасия Александровна 

11Г победитель Кокишев Г.И 

Оленева Н.Б. 

5 Аверьянова Арина Андреевна 11Г призер Кокишев Г.И. 

Оленева Н.Б 

6 Зайцева Елизавета Дмитриевна 10Г призер Кокишев Г.И. 

Сычева М.А. 
МХК 

06.10.20 
1 Бекетова Алина Алексеевна 11 Б победитель Ивановская И.В. 

2 Турков Кирилл Алексеевич 11 Б победитель Ивановская И.В. 

3 Милованова Алина Александровна 11 Е призер Ивановская И.В. 

4 Вилкова Анастасия Алексеевна 11 Б призер Ивановская И.В. 

5 Чалей Всеволод Владимирович 11 Е призер Ивановская И.В. 

6 Кобелькова Арина Алексеевна 11 Б призер Ивановская И.В. 

7 Пумполова Ирина Павловна 11 Б призер Ивановская И.В. 



8 Королев Тимофей Олегович 10 Б победитель Ивановская И.В. 

9 Балацел Феодосия Михайловна 10 Б призер Ивановская И.В. 

10 Фельк Эльвира Дмитриевна 10 Е призер Ивановская И.В. 

11 Синина Екатерина Вячеславовна 10 Е призер Ивановская И.В. 
Английский 

язык 

12.10.20 

1 Крюкова Маргарита Сергеевна 10Ж победитель Емельянова Т.М. 

2 Демидов Георгий Максимович 10В призер Сможная А.Н. 

3 Пухов Александр Игоревич 10З призер Федотова А.А. 

4 Мемяшова Екатерина Владимировна 10Ж призер Сможная А.Н. 

5 Попов Никита Викторивич  10Ж призер Сможная А.Н. 

6 Таирова Елизавета Павловна 10Е призер Емельянова Т.М. 

7 Синина Екатерина Вячеславовна 10Е призер Сможная А.Н. 

8 Лобачева Ирина Олеговна 10Ж призер Сможная А.Н. 

9 Саутенков Данил Вадимович 10А призер Шумская С.В. 

10 Козлова Алена Дмитриевна 10А призер Шумская С.В. 

11 Ахмадьянова Юлия Маратова  10Ж призер Емельянова Т.М. 

12 Крылова Анна Александровна 10Е призер Емельянова Т.М. 

13 Чалей Всеволод Владимирович 11Е победитель Гадалова Н.В. 

14 Швецов Артем Олегович 11Е призер Гадалова Н.В. 

15 Белова Ярослава Алексеевна 11Е призер Шумская С.В. 

16 Бобков Алексей Сергеевич 11Е призер Шумская С.В. 

17 Привалов Степан Юрьевич 11Г призер Сможная А.Н. 

18 Лундышев Владислав Александрович 11Г призер Сможная А.Н. 

19 Мелентьевна Софья Артемовна 11Е призер Гадалова Н.В. 

20 Кулатков Владислав Дмитриевич 11В призер Гадалова Н.В. 

21 Тюрина Анна Сергеевна 11В призер Шумская С.В. 

22 Абатурова Екатерина Алексеевна 11Е призер Шумская С.В. 

23 Шуров Матвей Витальевич 11Д призер Сможная А.Н. 

24 Зорин Никита Павлович 11А призер Гадалова Н.В. 

25 Куликова Анастасия Андреевна 11Е призер Гадалова Н.В. 

26 Нуждин Дмитрий Вадимович 11Е призер Гадалова Н.В. 

27 Хохлова Екатерина Михайловна 11Е призер Шумская С.В. 

28 Блинова Алена Анатольевна 11Е призер Шумская С.В. 

29 Таразанов Матвей Владимирович 11А призер Гадалова Н.В. 

30 Аплатова Мария Николаевна 11Е призер Шумская С.В. 

31 Будкина Полина Денисовна 11Е призер Гадалова Н.В. 

32 Мусина Амели Рийнатовна 11Е призер Шумская С.В. 

33 Барминова Екатерина Владиславовна 11Е призер Шумская С.В. 

34 Новиков Максим Анатольевич 11А призер Сычева Е.А. 

35 Червяков Александр Владимирович  11А призер Свычева Е.А. 
Немецкий язык 

26.10.20 
1 Чалей Всеволод Владимирович 11е победитель Ястремская И.Г. 

2 Крайнова Анна Ивановна 11е призер Ястремская И.Г. 
Французский 

язык 27.10.20 
1 Крайнова Анна Ивановна 11Е победитель Демешко О.В. 

 


